Department
Agency/Entity

Operating Unit
Organization Code (UACS)
Fund Cluster

Classsification/Sources of Revenue
and Other Receipts

Regular Agency Fund
Revenue Collections
Cash Revenue
Non-Tax
Other Service Income
Seminar/Training Fees

GRAND TOTAL

Certified Correct:

:Department of Budget and Management (DBM)

:Government Procurement Policy Board-Technical Support Office
;< not applicable >

:06 002 0000000

:01 - Regular Agency Fund

REVENUE
UACS TARGET
CODE (Annual)
per BESF
1 2 3
845,000.00
845,000.00
845,000.00
845,000.00
4020199099 0.00
4020204000 845,000.00
845,000.00

Certified Correct:

@m« 2023.07.11
MICHEYL V. LUCERG 2220 +08'00

Administrative Officer V

Date: July 11, 2023 08:08 AM

Date: July 11, 2023 08:08 AM

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on July 11, 2023 8:21 AM; Status : SUBMITTED

QUARTERLY REPORT OF REVENUE AND OTHER REC
As at the Quarter Ending June 30, 2023

Actual Revenue and Other Receipts Collections

1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter

EIPTS

8=[{6+(-)7}-8+9]

385,000.00
385,000.00
385,000.00
385,000.00

10,000.00
375,000.00

Ending Ending Ending Ending Total
March 31 June 30 September 30 December 31
4 5 6 7

10,000.00 375,000.00 0.00 0.00
10,000.00 375,000.00 0.00 0.00
10,000.00 375,000.00 0.00 0.00
10,000.00 375,000.00 0.00 0.00
10,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 375,000.00 0.00 0.00
10,000.00 375,000.00 0.00 0.00

Refonmending ApprO\%\

0

385,000.00

023.07.11
8:42:24

+08'00"

Cumulative Remittance/Deposits to Date

Remittance to
BTr

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Deposited with
AGDB

10
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Variance

Total Amount
11=(9+10) 12=(8-3)

0.00 (460,000.00)

0.00 (460,000.00)

0.00 (460,000.00)

0.00 (460,000.00)

0.00 10,000.00

0.00 (470,000.00)

0.00 (460,000.00)

Date:

Approved By: WH 2023.07.13
[llpnws 13:30:34

MARIA DIONESIA A. RIVERA—JC—E%LQ%RMO
Deputy Executive Director IV
Date: July 11, 2023 08:20 AM

%

13=(12/3)

-54 %
-54 %
-54 %
-54 %

0%
-56 %
-54 %

FAR No. 5

Remarks

14
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