QUARTERLY REPORT OF REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS

As at the Quarter Ending June 30, 2023

Department : Department of Budget and Management (DBM)

Agency/Entity :Government Procurement Policy Board-Technical Support Office

Operating Unit :< not applicable >
Organization Code (UACS) :06 002 0000000

Fund Cluster :01 - Regular Agency Fund

Classsification/Sources of Revenue and Other Receipts		REVENUE TARGET (Annual) per BESF	Actual Revenue and Other Receipts Collections					Cumulative Remittance/Deposits to Date			Variance		
	UACS CODE		1st Quarter Ending March 31	2nd Quarter Ending June 30	3rd Quarter Ending September 30	4th Quarter Ending December 31	Total	Remittance to BTr	Deposited with AGDB	Total	Amount	%	Remarks
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8=[{6+(-)7}-8+9]	9	10	11=(9+10)	12=(8-3)	13=(12/3)	14
Regular Agency Fund		845,000.00	10,000.00	375,000.00	0.00	0.00	385,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	(460,000.00)	-54 %	
Revenue Collections		845,000.00	10,000.00	375,000.00	0.00	0.00	385,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	(460,000.00)	-54 %	
Cash Revenue		845,000.00	10,000.00	375,000.00	0.00	0.00	385,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	(460,000.00)	-54 %	
Non-Tax		845,000.00	10,000.00	375,000.00	0.00	0.00	385,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	(460,000.00)	-54 %	
Other Service Income	4020199099	0.00	10,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	10,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	10,000.00	0 %	
Seminar/Training Fees	4020204000	845,000.00	0.00	375,000.00	0.00	0.00	375,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	(470,000.00)	-56 %	
GRAND TOTAL		845,000.00	10,000.00	375,000.00	0.00	0.00	385,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	(460,000.00)	-54 %	

Certified Correct:	Certified Correct:	Recommending Approval By:			
MICHELL V. LUCERO Administrative Officer V		HARRY A. CURAZA Accountant IV			
Date: July 11, 2023 08:08 AM	Date: July 11, 2023 08:08 AM	Date:			

Approved By:

MARIA DIONESIA A. RIVERA-GUILLERMO
Deputy Executive Director IV
Date: July 11, 2023 08:20 AM